
 
  

Seeking men and women with schizophrenia 
or schizoaffective disorder or healthy 

controls for a study on impulsivity 
 
 

3 sessions, 2-3 hours per session 
Earn up to $250 and travel costs reimbursed 

 
 

Participants must not currently use tobacco products 
Drug administration involved 

 
 
 

For more information please contact: 
 

Alan Lewis 
Phone: 615-875-4027 

Email: alan.s.lewis@vumc.org 
 

 
Principal Investigator:  Alan Lewis, MD, PhD                                                 Vanderbilt IRB #  

 

Im
p

u
ls

iv
it

y 
st

u
d

y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

    

Im
p

u
ls

iv
it

y 
st

u
d

y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
: 

A
la

n
 L

e
w

is
 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 
Im

p
u

ls
iv

it
y 

st
u

d
y 

C
o

n
ta

ct
A

la
n

 L
e

w
is

 

6
1

5
-8

7
5

-4
0

2
7

 

 

 

Date of IRB Approval: 01/24/2019


